Lee Fishwick

lee.fishwick@balfourbeatty.com
7849641572

Bircher

Leominster North & Rural
Mortimer

KINGTON

Lara Edwards
lara.edwards@balfourbeatty.com
7813006462

Arrow

Castle

Kington

WEOBLEY

Phil Pankhurst
phil.pankhurst@balfourbeatty.com
7816064103

Queenswood

Sutton Walls

Weobley

Arrow

Kington

KINGTON

Castle

Golden
Valley
North

GOLDEN VALLEY

Paul Norris

paul.norris@balfourbeatty.com

7523506220

Golden Valley North szlﬁ:;
Golden Valley South South
Stoney Street

\

James Howells
james.howells@balfourbeatty.com
7791926760

Birch

Llangarron

Wormside

Kevin Williams

kevin.williams@balfourbeatty.com
7816064129

Kerne Bridge

Penyard

Ross East

Ross North

Ross West S——

Contacting us

Reporting
Defetcts

General

enquiries

Community
Support

Web reporting at Herefordshire Website
Customer services team, tel: 01432 261800

Locality steward
Email: herefordshiremembers@bblivingplaces.com
Email: herefordshireparishes@bblivingplace.com

Locality steward
Email: communities@balfourbeatty.com

Mortimer

Natalie Jay Mike Gill
natalie.jay@balfourbeatty.com mike.gill@balfourbeatty.com
7580417313 7816064054

Aylestone Hill Bobblestock

Belmont Rural Central

Eign Hill College

Hinton & Hunderton Credenhill

Newton Farm Greyfriars

MORTIMER

Leominster
North &
Rural

Leominster
West

Leominster
East

Leominster
South

LEOMINSTER

Hampton

Bromyard
West

Weobley

WEOBLEY

Queenswood

Three
Crosses

. Aylestone
Stoney Hi"m
Street .
HEREFORD .CI%YK(/SOUTH)

HEREFORDCITY (SOUTH)5-{

Red Hill

Backbury

HEREFORD RURAL

Old Gore

ROSS-ON-WYE RURAL

Birch

Ross
North

Ross West Ross East

Penyard

Llangarron

ROSS-ON-WYE TOWN

Maynard Smith
maynard.smith@balfourbeatty.com
7813533911

Backbury

Dinedor Hill

Hagley

Holmer

BROMYARD Bishops

Colin Smith
colin.smith@balfourbeatty.com
7856000721

Hampton

Leominster East
Leominster South
Leominster West

Michael Brookes
michael.brookes@balfourbeatty.com
7966998251

Bishops Frome & Cradley

Bromyard Bringsty

Bromyard West

Three Crosses

Bromyard
Bringsty

Frome &
Cradley

Hope End

LEDBURY

Ledbury
West

Ledbury
South

LEDBURY

Neil James
neil.james@balfourbeatty.com
7791926161

Hope End

Ledbury North

Ledbury South

Ledbury West

Old Gore

Balfour Beatty (%) Herefordshire

IMPORTANT WARNING: Information regarding the location of apparatus is given for your assistance and is intended for guidance only. No
guarantee is given of its accuracy. Reproduced from Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's
Stationery Office. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.

Working for Herefordshire
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